350 www.guvenal.net
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5

0
60 120 180 240 300 360 420
Order Example d
Code x 16 16 mm - 5/8"
Code x 19 19 mm - 3/4"
Code x 25 25 mm - 1"
Order Code d
571HR.16 16 mm - 5/8"
571HR.19 19 mm - 3/4"
571HR.25 25 mm - 1"
Order Code d (BSP) SW
571DG.21 1/2" 80 32
571DG.26 3/4" 81 32
571DG.33 1" 81 40
571DG.42 1 1/4" 83 50
Order Code d (BSP)  1 SW
620ER.13 1/4" 9 19
620ER.17 3/8" 9 19
620ER.21 1/2" 12 22
620ER.26 3/4" 14 30
620ER.33 1" 15 34
Order Code d (BSP) d1
  620DR.13 1/4" 19
  620DR.17 3/8" 19
  620DR.21 1/2" 24
  620DR.M22 M22x1 25
  620DR.26 3/4" 30
Order Code d (BSP) SW
571EG.21 1/2" 79 32
571EG.26 3/4" 81 32
571EG.33 1" 83 36
571EG.42 1 1/4" 85 46
Order Code d (BSP) SW
571DR.26 3/4" 51 32
571DR.33 1" 54 40
571DR.42 1 1/4" 54 50
d
dd
4
2
4
2
4
2
SW
SW
SW
d
d
100
66
SW / 32
Quick-release
Coupling
Quick-release
Coupling / Female
Quick-release
Coupling / Male
Hose-tail
Fitting
Female
Fitting
d
55
23
3
0
SW
Order Code d
620HG.09 9 mm
620HG.13 13 mm
620HG.16 16 mm
620HG.19 19 mm
Order Code d (BSP) d1
620DGB.26  3/4" 45 30
Order Code d (BSP) d1
620DG.26  3/4" 30 30
d
d
d
d d
1
18
d
d
1
d
1
42
18
d
1
1
Order Code d d1
620HR.09 9 mm 19
620HR.13 13 mm 19
620HR.16 16 mm 19
620HR.19 19 mm 23
K
n
u
rl